
Kopidlenský kapřík 12.10.2018 - 5. ročník
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1 Havrda Josef ZŠ Veltruby 51,0 15 6 25,0 5 1,0 10 10 1

2 Horáček Adam ZŠ Veltruby 49,0 19 1 23,0 9 1,0 10 6 3

3 Kozáková Karolína ZŠ Sobotka 47,0 17 2 28,0 2 2,0 1 0 13

3 Valeš Daniel ZŠ Husova Jičín 47,0 14 9 29,0 1 0,0 25 4 5

5 Svoboda Pavel ZŠ Křinec 46,0 12 13 26,0 3 2,0 1 6 3

6 Král Ondřej ZŠ Poděbrady 45,0 16 3 24,0 7 1,0 10 4 5

7 Elia Nikolas ZŠ Křinec 44,0 16 3 19,0 16 1,0 10 8 2

8 Král Tomáš ZŠ Husova Jičín 40,0 12 13 25,0 5 1,0 10 2 9

9 Smetana Filip ZŠ Poděbradova Jičín 38,0 13 11 23,0 9 2,0 1 0 13

9 Chramosta Pavel ZŠ Poděbradova Jičín 38,0 8 27 24,0 7 2,0 1 4 5

9 Chrpa Lukáš ZŠ Sobotka 38,0 14 9 22,0 12 2,0 1 0 13

12 Konůpek Ladislav ZŠ Husova Jičín 37,0 12 13 23,0 9 2,0 1 0 13

13 Štieberová Natálie ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 35,0 8 27 26,0 3 1,0 10 0 13

13 Rychtář Tomáš ZŠ Veltruby 35,0 15 6 15,0 20 1,0 10 4 5

15 Otta Adam ZŠ Křinec 34,0 10 20 21,0 14 1,0 10 2 9

16 Krivoš Adam ZŠ Poděbradova Jičín 33,0 12 13 20,0 15 1,0 10 0 13

16 Lokes Sebastian ZŠ Poděbrady 33,0 12 13 17,0 18 2,0 1 2 9

16 Joukl Šimon ZŠ Kopidlno 33,0 10 20 22,0 12 1,0 10 0 13

19 Holman Jakunb ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 28,0 10 20 16,0 19 0,0 25 2 9

20 Rozsypal Ondřej ZŠ Kopidlno 27,0 16 3 10,0 25 1,0 10 0 13

20 Kočka František ZŠ Kopidlno 27,0 9 25 18,0 17 0,0 25 0 13

22 Myška Štěpán ZŠ Libáň 26,0 10 20 14,0 21 2,0 1 0 13

23 Bárta Tomáš ZŠ Sobotka 25,0 10 20 14,0 21 1,0 10 0 13

24 Táborský Michal ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky Veliš 24,0 11 19 12,0 23 1,0 10 0 13

24 Janošík Štěpán ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 24,0 15 6 9,0 26 0,0 25 0 13

26 Bystroň Ondřej ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky Veliš 22,0 13 11 9,0 26 0,0 25 0 13

26 Lacina Matyáš ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky Veliš 22,0 12 13 8,0 29 2,0 1 0 13

28 Král Jan ZŠ Libáň 19,0 9 25 9,0 26 1,0 10 0 13

29 Havelka ZŠ Libáň 16,0 4 29 11,0 24 1,0 10 0 13

30 ZŠ Poděbrady 0,0 0 30 0,0 30 0,0 25 0 13
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Havrda Josef 51 22 15 6 25 5 1 10 10 1

Rychtář Tomáš 35 41 15 6 15 20 1 10 4 5

Horáček Adam 49 23 19 1 23 9 1 10 6 3

Valeš Daniel 48 40 15 9 29 1 0 25 4 5

Král Tomáš 40 37 12 13 25 5 1 10 2 9

Konůpek Ladislav 37 36 12 13 23 9 2 1 0 13

Svoboda Pavel 46 20 12 13 26 3 2 1 6 3

Elia Nikolas 44 31 16 3 19 16 1 10 8 2

Otta Adam 34 53 10 20 21 14 1 10 2 9

Král Ondřej 45 25 16 3 24 7 1 10 4 5

0 98 0 30 0 30 0 25 0 13

Lokes Sebastian 33 41 12 13 17 18 2 1 2 9

Kozáková Karolína 47 18 17 2 28 2 2 1 0 13

Chrpa Lukáš 38 35 14 9 22 12 2 1 0 13

Bárta Tomáš 25 64 10 20 14 21 1 10 0 13

Smetana Filip 38 34 13 11 23 9 2 1 0 13

Krivoš Adam 33 51 12 13 20 15 1 10 0 13

Chramosta Pavel 38 40 8 27 24 7 2 1 4 5

Rozsypal Ondřej 27 51 16 3 10 25 1 10 0 13

Joukl Šimon 33 55 10 20 22 12 1 10 0 13

Kočka František 27 80 9 25 18 17 0 25 0 13

Holman Jakunb 28 73 10 20 16 19 0 25 2 9

Janošík Štěpán 24 70 15 6 9 26 0 25 0 13

Štieberová Natálie 35 53 8 27 26 3 1 10 0 13

Táborský Michal 24 65 11 19 12 23 1 10 0 13

Bystroň Ondřej 22 75 13 11 9 26 0 25 0 13

Lacina Matyáš 22 56 12 13 8 29 2 1 0 13

Havelka 16 76 4 29 11 24 1 10 0 13

Král Jan 19 74 9 25 9 26 1 10 0 13

Myška Štěpán 26 55 10 20 14 21 2 1 0 13
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Celkem test poznávání
váz. 

háčků
hod udicí

1 10 ZŠ Veltruby 45,00

2 9 ZŠ Husova Jičín 41,67

3 7 ZŠ Křinec 41,33

4 4 ZŠ Poděbrady 39,00

5 6 ZŠ Sobotka 36,67

6 3 ZŠ Poděbradova Jičín 36,33

10 2 ZŠ Libáň 20,33

7 5 ZŠ Kopidlno 29,00

9 1 ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky Veliš22,67

7 8 ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 29,00


